
Zeichen RcvTime Lap LapTime Zeichen RcvTime Lap LapTime Zeichen RcvTime Lap LapTime Zeichen RcvTime Lap LapTime

126 11:41:39.011 1 11:39.011 129 11:43:51.728 1 13:51.728 132 11:54:34.142 1 24:34.142 135 11:42:04.157 1 12:04.157

126 11:53:00.005 2 11:20.994 129 11:57:39.679 2 13:47.951 132 12:06:30.171 2 11:56.029 135 11:53:49.148 2 11:44.991

126 12:05:02.870 3 12:02.865 129 12:11:41.982 3 14:02.303 132 12:19:01.342 3 12:31.171 135 12:04:29.788 3 10:40.640

126 12:16:27.658 4 11:24.788 129 12:26:07.487 4 14:25.505 132 12:31:33.216 4 12:31.874 135 12:16:05.668 4 11:35.880

126 12:28:49.163 5 12:21.505 129 12:41:05.052 5 14:57.565 132 12:43:56.071 5 12:22.855 135 12:27:34.000 5 11:28.332

126 12:40:51.260 6 12:02.097 129 12:54:07.251 6 13:02.199 132 12:59:33.395 6 15:37.324 135 12:39:04.455 6 11:30.455

126 12:52:02.740 7 11:11.480 129 13:08:24.144 7 14:16.893 132 13:12:50.091 7 13:16.696 135 12:50:05.072 7 11:00.617

126 13:04:30.401 8 12:27.661 129 13:22:19.945 8 13:55.801 132 13:26:25.616 8 13:35.525 135 13:02:03.573 8 11:58.501

126 13:15:53.946 9 11:23.545 129 13:36:27.150 9 14:07.205 132 13:39:03.317 9 12:37.701 135 13:13:43.710 9 11:40.137

126 13:28:22.279 10 12:28.333 129 13:57:14.040 10 20:46.890 132 13:52:11.435 10 13:08.118 135 13:25:07.235 10 11:23.525

126 13:40:11.941 11 11:49.662 129 14:10:53.097 11 13:39.057 132 14:05:23.516 11 13:12.081 135 13:36:08.593 11 11:01.358

126 13:51:23.745 12 11:11.804 129 14:25:11.037 12 14:17.940 132 14:18:23.490 12 12:59.974 135 13:47:38.261 12 11:29.668

126 14:04:18.423 13 12:54.678 129 14:39:20.975 13 14:09.938 132 14:30:53.951 13 12:30.461 135 13:59:46.254 13 12:07.993

126 14:15:34.668 14 11:16.245 129 14:53:45.865 14 14:24.890 132 14:43:41.206 14 12:47.255 135 14:11:26.669 14 11:40.415

126 14:28:13.279 15 12:38.611 129 15:09:05.439 15 15:19.574 132 15:01:03.987 15 17:22.781 135 14:22:31.725 15 11:05.056

126 14:39:37.317 16 11:24.038 129 15:25:52.805 16 16:47.366 132 15:17:58.668 16 16:54.681 135 14:34:34.701 16 12:02.976

126 14:50:59.005 17 11:21.688 129 15:39:18.721 17 13:25.916 132 15:31:10.113 17 13:11.445 135 14:46:34.525 17 11:59.824

126 15:03:42.882 18 12:43.877 129 15:54:02.981 18 14:44.260 132 15:43:10.548 18 12:00.435 135 14:58:02.511 18 11:27.986

126 15:15:06.045 19 11:23.163 130 11:42:31.021 1 12:31.021 132 15:54:52.942 19 11:42.394 135 15:09:17.683 19 11:15.172

126 15:27:35.205 20 12:29.160 130 11:55:28.847 2 12:57.826 132 16:07:24.218 20 12:31.276 135 15:21:33.677 20 12:15.994

126 15:39:17.777 21 11:42.572 130 12:07:14.014 3 11:45.167 133 11:40:52.940 1 10:52.940 135 15:33:26.274 21 11:52.597

126 15:50:48.171 22 11:30.394 130 12:20:42.302 4 13:28.288 133 11:51:13.433 2 10:20.493 135 15:45:13.624 22 11:47.350

126 16:02:06.134 23 11:17.963 130 12:39:30.814 5 18:48.512 133 12:01:46.402 3 10:32.969 135 15:56:23.584 23 11:09.960

127 11:44:20.628 1 14:20.628 130 12:52:09.085 6 12:38.271 133 12:12:18.805 4 10:32.403 135 16:09:27.910 24 13:04.326

127 11:57:17.972 2 12:57.344 130 13:05:11.716 7 13:02.631 133 12:23:35.160 5 11:16.355 136 11:41:35.488 1 11:35.488

127 12:09:38.629 3 12:20.657 130 13:18:00.655 8 12:48.939 133 12:34:49.879 6 11:14.719 136 11:53:49.839 2 12:14.351

127 12:22:30.898 4 12:52.269 130 13:31:20.101 9 13:19.446 133 12:45:19.943 7 10:30.064 136 12:06:20.108 3 12:30.269

127 12:35:42.722 5 13:11.824 130 13:48:00.579 10 16:40.478 133 12:55:55.141 8 10:35.198 136 12:19:15.845 4 12:55.737

127 12:50:03.152 6 14:20.430 130 14:01:03.426 11 13:02.847 133 13:06:21.653 9 10:26.512 136 12:29:58.936 5 10:43.091

127 13:03:17.143 7 13:13.991 130 14:13:59.657 12 12:56.231 133 13:17:56.922 10 11:35.269 136 12:40:47.645 6 10:48.709

127 13:16:01.511 8 12:44.368 130 14:27:18.253 13 13:18.596 133 13:28:25.074 11 10:28.152 136 12:51:31.664 7 10:44.019

127 13:28:39.385 9 12:37.874 130 14:40:20.548 14 13:02.295 133 13:38:58.513 12 10:33.439 136 13:02:22.091 8 10:50.427

127 13:41:48.754 10 13:09.369 130 14:56:21.442 15 16:00.894 133 13:49:38.064 13 10:39.551 136 13:15:02.353 9 12:40.262

127 13:56:20.646 11 14:31.892 130 15:09:00.932 16 12:39.490 133 14:00:21.846 14 10:43.782 136 13:27:55.872 10 12:53.519

127 14:09:48.330 12 13:27.684 130 15:21:32.563 17 12:31.631 133 14:11:55.147 15 11:33.301 136 13:39:39.248 11 11:43.376

127 14:22:37.241 13 12:48.911 130 15:37:32.674 18 16:00.111 133 14:22:36.859 16 10:41.712 136 13:50:22.731 12 10:43.483

127 14:35:54.563 14 13:17.322 130 15:50:03.173 19 12:30.499 133 14:33:21.454 17 10:44.595 136 14:01:07.309 13 10:44.578

127 14:49:25.240 15 13:30.677 130 16:02:37.113 20 12:33.940 133 14:44:24.063 18 11:02.609 136 14:12:19.226 14 11:11.917

127 15:04:02.539 16 14:37.299 131 11:40:53.547 1 10:53.547 133 14:54:56.646 19 10:32.583 136 14:23:13.596 15 10:54.370

127 15:17:49.930 17 13:47.391 131 11:51:19.347 2 10:25.800 133 15:06:32.159 20 11:35.513 136 14:36:13.685 16 13:00.089

127 15:30:37.133 18 12:47.203 131 12:02:10.518 3 10:51.171 133 15:17:30.219 21 10:58.060 136 14:49:14.017 17 13:00.332

127 15:43:19.092 19 12:41.959 131 12:13:06.408 4 10:55.890 133 15:28:35.250 22 11:05.031 136 15:01:01.262 18 11:47.245

127 15:56:42.616 20 13:23.524 131 12:23:53.445 5 10:47.037 133 15:39:07.734 23 10:32.484 136 15:11:55.948 19 10:54.686

127 16:10:46.115 21 14:03.499 131 12:34:54.930 6 11:01.485 133 15:49:39.502 24 10:31.768 136 15:22:44.496 20 10:48.548

128 11:40:53.717 1 10:53.717 131 12:46:37.999 7 11:43.069 133 16:01:43.000 25 12:03.498 136 15:33:58.870 21 11:14.374

128 11:51:49.235 2 10:55.518 131 12:58:10.271 8 11:32.272 134 11:46:24.278 1 16:24.278 136 15:44:46.028 22 10:47.158

128 12:04:59.469 3 13:10.234 131 13:09:41.830 9 11:31.559 134 11:59:05.289 2 12:41.011 136 15:55:15.288 23 10:29.260

128 12:17:15.017 4 12:15.548 131 13:21:32.975 10 11:51.145 134 12:11:04.821 3 11:59.532 136 16:05:54.462 24 10:39.174

128 12:28:30.341 5 11:15.324 131 13:33:24.952 11 11:51.977 134 12:23:37.089 4 12:32.268 137 11:40:53.376 1 10:53.376

128 12:39:30.069 6 10:59.728 131 13:45:43.440 12 12:18.488 134 12:35:37.799 5 12:00.710 137 11:51:13.986 2 10:20.610

128 12:52:45.303 7 13:15.234 131 13:58:04.346 13 12:20.906 134 12:48:34.504 6 12:56.705 137 12:02:08.255 3 10:54.269

128 13:05:01.436 8 12:16.133 131 14:11:30.982 14 13:26.636 134 13:00:28.351 7 11:53.847 137 12:13:06.020 4 10:57.765

128 13:16:18.346 9 11:16.910 131 14:24:03.785 15 12:32.803 134 13:13:00.314 8 12:31.963 137 12:23:52.341 5 10:46.321

128 13:27:30.533 10 11:12.187 131 14:36:37.400 16 12:33.615 134 13:25:09.571 9 12:09.257 137 12:34:50.639 6 10:58.298

128 13:41:13.207 11 13:42.674 131 14:49:16.825 17 12:39.425 134 13:38:02.913 10 12:53.342 137 12:46:04.378 7 11:13.739

128 13:54:19.428 12 13:06.221 131 15:01:47.286 18 12:30.461 134 13:50:21.783 11 12:18.870 137 12:57:25.267 8 11:20.889

128 14:06:05.989 13 11:46.561 131 15:14:29.817 19 12:42.531 134 14:02:55.788 12 12:34.005 137 13:08:28.136 9 11:02.869

128 14:17:31.747 14 11:25.758 131 15:27:10.678 20 12:40.861 134 14:15:12.122 13 12:16.334 137 13:19:53.465 10 11:25.329

128 14:31:05.577 15 13:33.830 131 15:39:15.832 21 12:05.154 134 14:28:37.281 14 13:25.159 137 13:32:00.964 11 12:07.499

128 14:43:54.807 16 12:49.230 131 15:52:12.193 22 12:56.361 134 14:40:59.569 15 12:22.288 137 13:44:01.115 12 12:00.151

128 14:56:49.001 17 12:54.194 131 16:03:52.048 23 11:39.855 134 14:53:51.035 16 12:51.466 137 13:56:11.217 13 12:10.102

128 15:08:16.028 18 11:27.027 134 15:06:23.340 17 12:32.305 137 14:08:18.082 14 12:06.865

128 15:19:58.209 19 11:42.181 134 15:19:28.804 18 13:05.464 137 14:20:46.540 15 12:28.458

128 15:32:57.601 20 12:59.392 134 15:32:08.998 19 12:40.194 137 14:33:41.156 16 12:54.616

128 15:46:21.320 21 13:23.719 134 15:44:46.087 20 12:37.089 137 14:48:27.097 17 14:45.941

128 15:58:55.918 22 12:34.598 134 15:57:04.872 21 12:18.785 137 15:01:01.570 18 12:34.473

128 16:10:17.098 23 11:21.180 134 16:10:00.071 22 12:55.199 137 15:13:30.118 19 12:28.548

137 15:25:45.128 20 12:15.010

137 15:38:27.266 21 12:42.138

137 15:51:01.310 22 12:34.044

137 16:03:53.261 23 12:51.951


